W
A
LL
PA
C
K
S
530
Dimensions
HVS HERCULES®
• Opal polycarbonate lens retained with cast aluminum door/trim frame
and gasketed to housing. Allen head tamper-resistant screws standard.
• Two sizes for proper scale; cast aluminum housing with lag mount for
durability. Cast trims provide styling and added protection.
• Opal lens provides a soft uniform Type V distribution. Wattage/Source
selections allow the designer to select the desired footcandle level.
• Sources include Metal Halide, HPS, Fluorescent and Incandescent.
Lamps must be ordered as an option if desired.
• Powder paint fi nishes accent building trim and protect your
investment. Standard colors include dark bronze, black, white and
platinum.
• Certifi ed to UL 1598 for use in wet locations.
Catalog Number Style Wattage Source Voltage Finish
HVSO-28F1-1 Opal Lens 28 FLUOR 120 Bronze
HVSO-42F9-1 Opal Lens 42/32/26 FLUOR 120-277 Bronze
HVSO-50S1-1 Opal Lens 50 HPS 120 Bronze
HVSO-60I1-1 Opal Lens 60 INC 120 Bronze
HVSG-28F1-1 Guard 28 FLUOR 120 Bronze
HVSG-42F9-1 Guard 42/32/26 FLUOR 120-277 Bronze
HVSG-50S1-1 Guard 50 HPS 120 Bronze
HVSG-60I1-1 Guard 60 INC 120 Bronze
HVSH-28F1-1 Hood 28 FLUOR 120 Bronze
HVSH-42F9-1 Hood 42/32/26 FLUOR 120-277 Bronze
HVSH-50S1-1 Hood 50 HPS 120 Bronze
HVSH-60I1-1 Hood 60 INC 120 Bronze
Note Above catalog numbers are fi nished in dark bronze. For optional fi nishes, change 1 to 2-black, 4-white, 5-platinum.
Note HID and Incandescent sockets are medium base.
Options - Add Suffi x
Catalog Number Description
   -LP1 Lamp included.
 1 42 watt fl uorescent lamp shipped when ordered with 42F9 fi xtures.
 A B
 10 1/10” 5”
HVSO  257 mm 127 mm
 10 1/10” 5 1/2”
All Others  257 mm 140 mm
A BHVS
Features
Ordering Information
Replacement Part
Catalog Number Description
264-0400-9903 Replacement Lens only for HVS units